SVE PROLAZI ZVEZDA TRAJE

Beograd, 20/4/2019

Disciplina 20
20/4/19 - 18:10

Devojcice, 50m Ledno/Back

9 godina i mladi
Startna lista

Grupalod5
3 MARDJONOVIC, Lana
4 ANDRIJASEVIC, Milica
5 TODIC, Dunja
6 MAJKIC, Ivona

Grupa2od5

1 MIJIC, Sara

2 PETKOVIC, Mia

3 MILINOVIC, Ksenija
4 VUKIC, Milena

5 DRAGIC, Lena

6 ZELIC, Elena

7 LJUBOJEVIC, Petra
8 BOJANIC, Lara

Grupa3od5

1 POPOVIC, Elena

2 MITROVIC, Drina

3 DIMITRIJEVIC, Katarina
4 ZIVKOVIC, Milica

5 GLIGORIC, Jana

6 ANDRIJASEVIC, Lena
7 RESANOVIC, Una

8 STANKOVIC, Sara

Grupa4 od 5
1 JOVANIC, Natasa
2 JOVANOQVIC, Jana
3 SIMPRAGA, Emilija
4 LONCAR, Jovana
5 PETROVIC, Dunja
6 ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa
7 BOZIC, Dunja
8 DUGANDZIC, Emilija

Grupa5od5

1 SOBIC, Sasa

2 CIRIC, Ivana

3 PERIC, Natasa

4 JOVANOVSKI, Luna
5 CORSOVIC, Milica
6 STOJIC, Lana

7 NOVOVIC, Ana

8 DJOKIC, Lara

G.R.

11
12
10
10

11
10
11
10
11
10
10
12

10
11
10
12
12
10
10
11

10
12
10
10
11
12
11
11

10
11
10
10
11
10
10
11

PK Vracar
Crvena Zvezda
Pksm

Usce

Plivacki Klub Aligator
Crvena Zvezda
Pingvin

Usce

Usce

Panta Rei

PK Vracar

Panta Rei

La Kolubara
Crvena Zvezda
Torpedo
Crvena Zvezda
PK "BPK" Bgd
Crvena Zvezda
Oli

Panta Rei

La Kolubara

La Kolubara

Novi Beograd 011

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Tek

PK Obilic

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Usce

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

PK Obilic

PK Obilic

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
11. APRIL Beograd

PK Obilic

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
PK Obilic

29555555 25515

2595

1:30.07
1:33.81

59.79
54.67
53.98
51.47
53.65
54.36
57.20
1:06.39

49.66
48.47
46.30
46.08
46.15
46.77
49.34
51.05

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

22/4/19 13:40 - Strana 1



