

SVE PROLAZI ZVEZDA TRAJE  
Beograd, 20/4/2019

Disciplina 20  
20/4/19 - 18:10

Devoj ice, 50m Le no/Back

9 godina i mla i  
Startna lista

G.R.

Grupa 1 od 5

3 MARDJONOVIC, Lana	11	PK Vracar	NT
4 ANDRIJASEVIC, Milica	12	Crvena Zvezda	NT
5 TODI , Dunja	10	Pksm	NT
6 MAJKIC, Ivona	10	Usce	NT

Grupa 2 od 5

1 MIJI , Sara	11	Pliva ki Klub Aligator	NT
2 PETKOVIC, Mia	10	Crvena Zvezda	NT
3 MILINOVIC, Ksenija	11	Pingvin	NT
4 VUKIC, Milena	10	Usce	NT
5 DRAGIC, Lena	11	Usce	NT
6 ZELI , Elena	10	Panta Rei	NT
7 LJUBOJEVIC, Petra	10	PK Vracar	NT
8 BOJANI , Lara	12	Panta Rei	NT

Grupa 3 od 5

1 POPOVIC, Elena	10	La Kolubara	NT
2 MITROVIC, Drina	11	Crvena Zvezda	NT
3 DIMITRIJEVIC, Katarina	10	Torpedo	NT
4 ZIVKOVIC, Milica	12	Crvena Zvezda	1:30.07
5 GLIGORIC, Jana	12	PK "BPK" Bgd	1:33.81
6 ANDRIJASEVIC, Lena	10	Crvena Zvezda	NT
7 RESANOVIC, Una	10	Oli	NT
8 STANKOVI , Sara	11	Panta Rei	NT

Grupa 4 od 5

1 JOVANIC, Natasa	10	La Kolubara	59.79
2 JOVANOVIC, Jana	12	La Kolubara	54.67
3 SIMPRAGA, Emilija	10	Novi Beograd 011	53.98
4 LONCAR, Jovana	10	P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd	51.47
5 PETROVIC, Dunja	11	Tek	53.65
6 ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa	12	PK Obilic	54.36
7 BOZIC, Dunja	11	P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd	57.20
8 DUGANDZIC, Emilija	11	Usce	1:06.39

Grupa 5 od 5

1 SOBIC, Sasa	10	Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra	49.66
2 CIRIC, Ivana	11	PK Obilic	48.47
3 PERIC, Natasa	10	PK Obilic	46.30
4 JOVANOVSKI, Luna	10	P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd	46.08
5 CORSOVIC, Milica	11	11. APRIL Beograd	46.15
6 STOJIC, Lana	10	PK Obilic	46.77
7 NOVOVIC, Ana	10	P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd	49.34
8 DJOKIC, Lara	11	PK Obilic	51.05